Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
APRIL 2017

Usage
226,730
27,807
310

1,303,160
1,300
24

96.00

Cost
$24,506.00
$2,891.47
$70.16

$8,432.90
$41.79
$260.86

$436.73

$36,639.91



