BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES APRIL 2017

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	226,730	\$24,506.00
Pedernales Electric	27,807	\$2,891.47
TXU Energy	310	\$70.16
Water		
City of Burnet	1,303,160	\$8,432.90
City of Bertram	1,300	\$41.79
City of Marble Falls	24	\$260.86
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	96.00	\$436.73
		\$36,639.91